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Super King is a large community of active people 
from all over the world. Super King is an US based 
organization. 

We have designed a Super King program in such a 
way that each and every member of our communi-
ty enjoys the seamless investing experience. Our 
aim is to solve the financial problems through our 
coin and next generation trading, E-commerce, 
travel portal, skill gaming platforms which are 
backed by blockchain.

Community refers to the approach by which a 
business can secure capital through a multitude of 
individuals outside the circle of friends, family, rel-
atives, and customers. This is achieved by pre-
senting the project particulars that the company 
intends to initiate on the Community's website.
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WHY US

Secured & Insured

We store 80% cryptocurrencies in our 
secure cold wallet. Cold storages are 

secured & insured by Ledger.

Fast Transactions
Handle Millions of transactions. 

Our system infrastructure can scale 
up in a few seconds to match 

surging demand.
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IMPORTANCE OF CRYPTO 

Importance of crypto

Cryptocurrency is a decentralized digital 
currency that relies on cryptography for 
secure transactions and control of new unit 
creation. It operates on blockchain technolo-
gy, a decentralized and transparent ledger 
that records all transactions. The most 
well-known cryptocurrency, Bitcoin, sparked 
the revolution and served as a blueprint for 
subsequent digital currencies. Though cryp-
tocurrency in US has been relatively stag-
nant since its inception, owing to technologi-
cal advancements, the adoption of digital 
currency has gained significant traction.
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PLAN
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50$
100$
200$
300$
400$
500$
1000$
1100$

S.NO PACKAGE
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ROI PLAN

INVEST 50$ & ABOVE 
GET 0.25% PER DAY TILL 2X
AFTER 1 DIRECT TILL 3X
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1000$
2000$
3000$
4000$
5000$
6000$
7000$
8000$
9000$
10000$

LEVEL OPEN DIRECT
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20

11000$
12000$
13000$
14000$
15000$
16000$
17000$
18000$
19000$
20000$

LEVEL OPEN DIRECT
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DIRECT INCOME

DIRECT INCOME 

5%



www.superking.live

ROI INCOME

ROI INCOME 
0.25%/DAY
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LEVEL ROI INCOME

5% OF 0.25% ROI   
WILL BE DISTRIBUTE IN 
20 LEVEL UPLINE
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UPLINE LEVEL

MIN WITHDRAWAL  = 20$
DEDUCTION = 20%

UPLINE CHARGE 10% DISTRIBUTED IN 20 LEVEL UPLINE
ADMIN CHARGE 10%  
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REWARD
RUBY

SAPPHIRE

EMERALD

DIAMOND

GREEN DIAMOND

RED DIAMOND

BLACK DIAMOND

SUPERKING DIAMOND

10,000

50,000

100,000

3,00,000

5,00,000

11,00,000

20,00,000

50,00,000

100$

600$

1300$

4000$

7000$

15000$

31000$

90000$

REWARDVOLUME OF SALES FOR TRANSITION

FIX REWARD 
30% OF THE REWARD CONSIDER FROM POWER 
LEG & 70% FROM WEAKER LEG
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CORE COMMITTEE

IF THE TOTAL TEAM BUSINESS ( 40% OF 
THE POWER LEG AND 60% OF THE WEAKER 
LEG ) IS 1 CR. THEN QUALIFY FOR 5% CORE
COMMITTEE BONUS.
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FUND

COMPANY 5% TURNOVER USED IN
1. HOUSE FUND 2. CAR FUND

3. AIR FUND & POWER FUEL 4. TOUR PACKAGES

5. 50 LAKH GENERAL INSURANCE
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