

ABOUT US

Super King is a large community of active people from all over the world. Super King is an US based organization.

We have designed a Super King program in such a way that each and every member of our community enjoys the seamless investing experience. Our aim is to solve the financial problems through our coin and next generation trading, E-commerce, travel portal, skill gaming platforms which are backed by blockchain.

Community refers to the approach by which a business can secure capital through a multitude of individuals outside the circle of friends, family, relatives, and customers. This is achieved by presenting the project particulars that the company intends to initiate on the Community's website.

www.superking.live

WHY US

Secured & Insured

We store 80% cryptocurrencies in our secure cold wallet. Cold storages are secured & insured by Ledger.

Fast Transactions

Handle Millions of transactions. Our system infrastructure can scale up in a few seconds to match surging demand.

www.superking.live

SUPER

KING

IMPORTANCE OF CRYPTO

SUPE

Importance of crypto

Cryptocurrency is a decentralized digital currency that relies on cryptography for secure transactions and control of new unit creation. It operates on blockchain technology, a decentralized and transparent ledger that records all transactions. The most well-known cryptocurrency, Bitcoin, sparked the revolution and served as a blueprint for subsequent digital currencies. Though cryptocurrency in US has been relatively stagnant since its inception, owing to technological advancements, the adoption of digital currency has gained significant traction.



S.NO	PACKAGE		
1	50\$		
2	100\$		
3	200\$		
4	300\$		
5	400\$		
6	500\$		
7	1000\$		
8	1100\$		

www.superking.live

SUPER KING

ROI PLAN

oreshusa



INVEST 50\$ & ABOVE Get 0.25% per day till 2x After 1 direct till 3x

			6.65	a c	0
	LEVEL OPEN	DIRECT	LEVEL OPEN	DIRECT	
SUPER KING	1	1000\$	11	11000\$	
	2	2000\$	12	12000\$	
The second se	3	3000\$	13	13000\$	
	4	4000\$	14	14000\$	
	5	5000\$	15	15000\$	
	6	6000\$	16	16000\$	
	7	7000\$	17	17000\$	
	8	8000\$	18	18000\$	
1 lo	9	9000\$	19	19000\$	
	10	10000\$	20	20000\$	
	-				

DIRECT INCOME

DIRECT INCOME 50/0

ROI INCOME



SUPER

KING

LEVEL ROI INCOME

E

5% OF 0.25% ROI WILL BE DISTRIBUTE IN 20 LEVEL UPLINE

UPLINE LEVEL



MIN WITHDRAWAL = 20\$ DEDUCTION = 20%

ADMIN CHARGE 10% UPLINE CHARGE 10% DISTRIBUTED IN 20 LEVEL UPLINE

VOLUME OF	SALES FOR TRANSITION	REWARD
KILI	RUBY 10,000	100\$
	SAPPHIRE 50,000	600\$
KING	EMERALD 100,000	1300\$
	DIAMOND 3,00,000	4000\$
SUPER C	GREEN DIAMOND 5,00,000	7000\$
Killer.	RED DIAMOND 11,00,000	15000\$
KITT	BLACK DIAMOND 20,00,000	31000\$
	SUPERKING DIAMOND 50,00,000	90000\$

FIX REWARD 30% OF THE REWARD CONSIDER FROM POWER LEG & 70% FROM WEAKER LEG

www.superking.live

REWARD

1101001101010

CORE COMMITTEE



IF THE TOTAL TEAM BUSINESS (40% OF THE POWER LEG AND 60% OF THE WEAKER LEG) IS 1 CR. THEN QUALIFY FOR 5% CORE COMMITTEE BONUS.





COMPANY 5% TURNOVER USED IN

1. HOUSE FUND

3. AIR FUND & POWER FUEL

2. CAR FUND

4. TOUR PACKAGES

5. 50 LAKH GENERAL INSURANCE

